

Hearing Education And Adults Resources

QUICK FACTS

ABOUT US

H.E.A.R. Me Out, which stands for Hearing Education and Adult Resources, is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization that provides information and resources to the deaf and hard of hearing, friends and family who want to help, and critical training for employers seeking to prepare for the growing number of customers and employees with hearing loss.

H.E.A.R. Me Out was established by Founder Darnell Parks in 2012 to give people with hearing loss a voice, connect them to the assistance they need, and help eliminate some of the challenges they meet in both their personal and professional lives.

WHAT WE DO

H.E.A.R. Me Out provides:

- Information and resources to help with hearing loss
- Critical training and education for employers
- Support for friends and family
- Online directory of hearing resources and services
- The latest in hearing technology and news

CORPORATE TRAINING

H.E.A.R. Me Out's corporate training prepares business large and small to serve the growing number of customers and employees with hearing loss. The organization's **imP.A.C.T. Training** gives businesses the practical knowledge they need to legally, professionally and successfully serve the needs of the deaf and hard-of-hearing community.

imP.A.C.T. Training is designed to:

- Increase understanding of what it means to have hearing loss
- Improve communication with better sensitivity and awareness
- Improve understanding of the Americans with Disabilities Act
- Drive awareness of assistive hearing tools and technology
- Remove stigmas associated with hiring and working with the hard of hearing

CONTACT

3124 S. Peoria

Denver, Colo. 80014 Phone: (303) 759-2981

WEB SITE

www.JustHearMeOut.org

MEDIA CONTACT Stacey Sepp

Xstatic Public Relations Phone: (303) 928-7144

E-mail: stacey@xstaticpr.com